
Table Sales and Import Handling June - August 2017 

Day Date Auction Import Handling

Saturday 10 June 2017 no yes

Sunday 11 June 2017 no no

Thursday (Corpus Christi) 15 June 2017 no yes

Saturday 17 June 2017 no yes

Sunday 18 June 2017 no no

Saturday 24 June 2017 no yes

Sunday 25 June 2017 no no

Saturday 01 July 2017 no yes

Sunday 02 July 2017 no no

Saturday 08 July 2017 no yes

Sunday 09 July 2017 no no

Saturday 15 July 2017 no yes

Sunday 16 July 2017 no no

Saturday 22 July 2017 no yes

Sunday 23 July 2017 no no

Saturday 29 July 2017 no yes

Sunday 30 July 2017 no no

Saturday 05 August 2017 no yes

Sunday 06 August 2017 no no


